Date In: 3 11/2-18-20	Jeb description	Date &Time Comp	Teted	Soue py
	SAS e-filing			
Rel No: 1-9/4022012/1/24	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	2hrs)		
Veh No: UP9643t	i-Motor Claim Form			
D.O.A: 1/11/20-21:25	i-Motor W/O (Within	-		
OD TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
U	Assessment/Survey R	eport		
TP Insurer:		Hand to Owner/Wksp		
1011		Tol:	Fax:	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:		INC()/Non-INC()	
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6	MIN 36%	Tcl:	100)
Owner / Driver: (Period: () Cover Type: ()
Policy No: (Period. (Tr)
Confirmed by : (6) [Note-Est Status (WO):		P: 80-100%]	
Thousand Park		10()		
Year of Registration.	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:			18 20 1 20 m	
General Remarks:- () Walk-In Customer : Customer's	information strictly Confiden			
() Walk-In Customer: Customers	enrer URGENTLY.	*		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	voice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: (,,)
Dive-in ()		Date&Time Com	A SECOND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Doneby
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661	6)	Dates: Jame Cott	PAGE SALE	(Laterial D
	110 10-1		All many	1000
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection)/Courtesy Car ()	· · · ·		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()			CHORE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()			CHICKE THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()			OKNE -
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ———————————————————————————————————	()			CHORE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()			CHILLE.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	()	oice Preparation Checkl		Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	() > \$3000] ()	oice Preparation Checkl		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time: Actions	() > \$3000] () Inv	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100);	ist INC (S80)	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time: Actions Line Particulars:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damege Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time: Actions Line Particulars:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Darmege Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Fellow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resur	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 yey) \$30	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damege Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resur	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)F 6)T 7)N	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damege Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (well R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey	INC (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 yey) \$30 10 Jan 2005)	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)F 6)T 7)N 8)b	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damege Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (wef R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2/925) \$75	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 5) F 6 6) T 7) N 5) b	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (well R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2905) \$75 \$160	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 8) N Q •	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (wefer R: Re-inspection F: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Fost Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jan 2905) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() > \$3000] () Inv 1)A 2)D 3)T 4)F 5)F 6)T 7)N 8)N	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Darwege Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (well R: Re-inspection I: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: D* N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance N6: Repair Co-ordination N7: Post Repair Inspection N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordina	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$255 \$500 \$55	Ant((5) Amt(
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: Date/Time Actions	() > \$3000] () Inv 1) A 2) D 3) T 4) F 6) T 7) N 5) N 0	R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Darwige Assessment (\$100); F: Towing Fee F: Follow-Through Survey F: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Claiming against INC Only (well Resurve Claiming against INC Only (well Resurve Control of Control	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 10 Jen 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$510 \$255 \$500 \$55	Ant((5) Amt(

1 . por at + 30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- nt of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/11/2020 18:22
Date Of Accident	02/11/2020 22:25
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC CANTONMENT RD & CANTONMENT LINK
	SINGAPORE
Diametry/State of Edds	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YP9693K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	P-ONE (S) PTE LTD
	2XXXXX082C
Co Reg No	NOEMAIL
Email Address	(LOCAL) +65-97996618
Mobile Phone No	OFFICE-97996618
Alternative Phone No	
Vehicle Particulars	ISUZU
Manufacturer	NPR75UH5A MT
Model	\$100 Milliones 40 and 10 and 1
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DHOM110165401801
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ALAGAPPAN VELPANDI
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX199X
Date Of Birth	03/05/1989
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	28/11/2014
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-84590322
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-84590322
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
LIVIGII FUGI GOS	

Address

31 MANDAI ESTATE #05-01 INNOVATION PLACE

Postcode

729933

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

19

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: MALE

Passenger 2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

. .

Passenger 3

GENDER:

: MALE

NAME: GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

3 5

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 5

NAME:

: -

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 6

NAME:

1 -

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 7

NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 8

NAME:

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 9

NAME:

\$

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 10

NAME:

: -

: MALE GENDER:

Passenger 11

NAME: . .

: MALE GENDER:

Passenger 12

NAME:

...

: MALE GENDER:

Passenger 13

NAME: GENDER:

. .

Passenger 14

NAME:

: MALE

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 15

NAME:

. .

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 16

NAME:

. .

Passenger 17

GENDER:

: MALE

NAME: GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 18

NAME:

5 +

. .

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON ABOVE DATE & TIME, I WAS DRIVING MY VEHICLE A (YP9693K) TRAVELLING ALONG CANTONMENT ROAD TWDS KEPPEL RD ON FIRST LANE OF A 3-LANES ROAD. SOMEWHERE AT THE JUNCTION OF CANTONMENT LINK, VEHICLE B (GBJ1236D) CAME TO THE SLIP ROAD AND HE FAILED TO STOP BEFORE STOP LINE. AS A RESULT, THE FRONT PORTION OF VEHICLE B COLLIDED ONTO THE RIGHT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ1236D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

RANA MASUD

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

89432346

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

10

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Persi nnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN Contonnent Road	
KEICH PLAN	
1 1 1	
111	
A Datonie	AT LINK
of Hoe ChingRol	
33-	Ven A YPAGBK
	Veh B: GBJ 1236P
3 Fen Kitt Pal	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
Or about date & time . T	was driving my vehicle A (YP9693K)
Ch capare diche & line / I	(Constant of the constant of
Francisco Marco Contrangut Pagal -	truds teppel Road on first lane of a
= 1 - 1 tood Sagraphere at t	the Junction of Contonment Line, Whicle &
S-land, 1000. Somewhat we	
(CRT122(D) come to the CITY	road and he fatted to stop before
CADDITISELY COME TO THE STI	11391 0001
du line As a regult the f	front portion of vehicle B colloded onte
ctop line. As a result, the f	(interest of the second
the right portion of my val	atrio
the right portion or my was	mak.
DECLARATION (S)	
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every r	respect.
	Man
	N v v v

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ehicle No.	YP 9693K Model/Make Isuzu NPRAS MT
ate of Accident	2/11/2020
ime of Accident	2225 HRS Alina Contrapport Board / Contonment Link
ocation of Accident	Mora Camorinan Road
xact purpose use during accid	dent Work
lame of Owner	P-One (3) Fix Ge
elephone No.	H/P: 9799 6618 Home: Office:
IRIC	2003030820
Address	31 Mandai Estate #05-01 s(729933)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	UOI
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	DH0M110165401801
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Alagappan Velpandi
NRIC	G 2118199 X Any Passengers: 18 (M)
Date of birth	3 5 1989
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	28/11/2014
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 84590322 Home: Office:
Address	31 Mardai Estate #05-01 S(729933)
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No. If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	(No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	GBJ 1236P Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Rava masual Contact No.: 89432346
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers:
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Right portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
	pandi. vp1989@gmail.com
Email Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APPRES	s sales @ n51. com. 59



1P9693K 2019 - 2020

United Overseas Insurance Limited

3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Tel: (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 5327 3869 / 5327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uol.com.sg upi.com.sg

Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M110165401801

Excess:

\$500/-SECTION 1

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Vehicle Number

YP9693K

Name of Insured

P-ONE (S) PTE LTD

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance

20 November 2019 to 19 November 2020

Engine#

4HK1717903

Hire Purchase

DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA Chassis#

JAANPR75HJ7101334

MZ 801

AUTHORISED DRIVER

Any person provided he is in the Insured's employ and is driving on their order or with their permission

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use in connection with the Insured's business

Whilst the Motor Vehicle is being so used the carriage of passengers is permitted

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward

(3) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

FCTTS Date: 09/10/2019 For the Company